Specification
Wattage
Input Voltage 120-277VAC / 120-347VAC
0-10V
>0.9
Die-cast aluminum
-22°F to +113°F
30–60W: 8.7" × 9.1" × 6.7"

ELECTRICAL:
GOVERNMENT PROCUREMENT:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: WP1315-026UCTDPC
Lead times will vary depending on options selected.
Consult with your sales representative.
Series SKU Input VoltageWattage CCT Housing
Option
(Optional)
WP2001 CT: CCT Selectable
        (30/40/50/57K)
MS: Motion Sensor
PC: Photocell
D: Dark Bronze
B: Black
C: Customized
030: 30W
040: 40W
060: 60W
080: 80W
100: 100W
120: 120W
U:120-277V
H:120-347V
WP2001